
Date Day 9:00～10：00 10:00～11：00 11:00～12：00 12:00～13：00 13:00～14：00 14:00～15：00 15:00～16：00 16:00～17：00

23-Jun Fri

24-Jun Sat

25-Jun Sun

26-Jun Mon
Arrival at university by

10:00

10:00 - Japanese

Level Check Test

11:00 -

Opening Ceremony
Welcome Lunch

13:00-14:00

Orientation

14:00‐14:30

Campus Tour

27-Jun Tue Lunch with Students

28-Jun Wed Lunch with Students

29-Jun Thu Lunch with Students

30-Jun Fri Lunch
CP Session:

Karate Martial Arts

CP Homework &

conversation session

Welcome

International Party

(17:45-19:30)

1-Jul Sat

2-Jul Sun

3-Jul Mon  

4-Jul Tue Lunch

5-Jul Wed Lunch

6-Jul Thu Lunch

7-Jul Fri
lunch & English

Conversation lounge

8-Jul Sat

9-Jul Sun

10-Jul Mon Lunch

11-Jul Tue Lunch

12-Jul Wed Lunch

13-Jul Thu Lunch

14-Jul Fri
lunch & English

Conversation lounge

15-Jul Sat

16-Jul Sun

17-Jul Mon

18-Jul Tue Lunch

19-Jul Wed Lunch

20-Jul Thu Lunch

21-Jul Fri 　 Farewell Lunch

22-Jul Sat

23-Jul Sun

24-Jul Mon

2023 Japanese Language & Culture Program at Kyoto Koka Women's University

12：50-14：20　Attend University Class

Japanese Class

Japanese Class

Japanese Class

CP Homework & conversation session -16:30

Free Weekend

Japanese Class

Conversation Partner "CP" Session: Shopping at Aeon

Mall

Departure 

Arrival/Check in

Free Weekend

Final Schedule

Week 2

Week 1

Japanese Class

Japanese Class

Japanese Class

Japanese Class

Free Weekend

CP session：Manga Museum Portrait Drawing & Fragrance Museum "Kunjukan"

Japanese Class  -14:30

Japanese Class

CP Session:  Arashiyama & Bamboo Forest 13:00-16:30

9:30- 15:00 Koka elementary, junior & senior highschool Visit (Exchange with students) CP Session: Noh theater Experience 15:30-18:30

Free Weekend

Free Weekend

Japanese Class (9:00-11:30)

Japanese Class

Japanese Class 12：50-14：20　Attend University Class

CP Homework & conversation session -16:30

Japanese Class

CP Session: Kiyomizu-dera Temple (World Heritage)& Gion area Walking in Yukata (summer Kimono) 13:30-

17:30

CP Session: Go to Gion Festival 15:00-18:00

Free Weekend

Free Weekend

CP session: Saved Ice & board game Party

10:00 - Presentation & Closing Ceremony

Week 3

Japanese ClassJapanese Class

CP session：Japanese sweets making 13:30-14:30

Japanese Class (9:00-11:30) CP Homework & conversation session

CP session：Japanese Batik Print 13:30-15:30

Week 4

Free Weekend

Japanese Class
13:00-15:00 Japanese Culture Class

(Tea Ceremony & Flower Arrangement)
CP Homework & conversation session -16:30

Japanese Class

Japanese Class

Final Test & Presentation practice

Check out, Departure 

Japanese Class

Free Weekend

Free Weekend

15:30-16:30 Music activity at high school (Japanese

harpe & drum club)


